1Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
SPDC
SPDC DS ENG08/05/2024
Benefits
Description
Applications
•	 Reliable power in very compact dimensions. This
SPDC has an ultra-slim DIN rail body, with up to 480 W in

SPDC DS ENG08/05/2024
Enter the code entering the corresponding option instead of
Order code
Selection guide
Further reading
SPDC    1
Code Option Description Notes
S - Switching
Device typology
P - Power
D - DIN rail Mounting
C - Compact Size
12 12 VDC
Rated output voltage24 24 VDC
48 48 VDC
120 120 W
Rated output power240 240 W
480 480 W
1 - Single phase input Input type
Output Voltage 120 W 240 W 480 W
12 VDC SPDC121201 - -
24 VDC SPDC241201 SPDC242401 SPDC244801
48 VDC - - SPDC484801
Information Where to find it QR
SPDC datasheet https://www.gavazziautomation.com/fileadmin/images/PIM/DATASHEET/
ENG/SPDC_DS_ENG.pdf
SPDC installation sheet https://www.gavazziautomation.com/fileadmin/images/PIM/MANUALS/ENG/